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CATEGORY B C

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

3000

L

L

A

UNICOM

122.8              (CTAF)L

WASHINGTON CENTER

AHOSKIE, NORTH CAROLINA

AHOSKIE, NORTH CAROLINA

(ASJ)

(ASJ)

AL-5898 (FAA)

36°18'N-77°10'W

3000

ILTOJ

REIL Rwys 1 and 19

MIRL Rwy 1-19

1600

EWIVO

RW01

008°  

  4501

AWOS-3

119.075

T

188°

008°

1.5 NM

008° 

008
°

      67
      67

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

CH             

WAAS

70637

W01A

UFEMI

RW01

1.5 NM to

HALVA

2.9 NM 6 NM

4 NM

Holding Pattern

600*

1600

GP 3.17°

TCH 41

1
2

1
2

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

DA
VNAV  

LNAV/

LPV      DA

580-1 513 (600-1)
580-1   

513 (600-1   )

820-2
753 (800-2   )

1
2
1
2

440-1 373 (400-1)

NA

NA255 (300-1)322-1

292 (300-1)359-1

26022

Orig  30APR15

LNAV only.*
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climb-in-hold to 3000.

UFEMI and hold, continue 

Climb to 3000 direct 
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3000

ILTOJ

278°098°

RW01

1.5 NM to

HALVA

(IF/IAF)

4 NM

UFEMI

4 NM

MISSED APCH FIX
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JOTLI ot MN 03

(6
)

174

54°C (130°F).  Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C (5°F) or above 

Cat D visibility     mile. Baro-VNAV NA when using Franklin altimeter setting.  

increase LPV all Cats visibility     mile, LNAV Cats C/D visibility     mile and Circling 

received, use Franklin altimeter setting and increase all DA 67 feet and all MDA 80 feet; 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  Night Landing: Rwy 1 NA.  When local altimeter setting not 

DA
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